

S. No. 03
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

HCP 335/2025

BILAL AHMAD LANGOO TH.HIS WIFE

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mueed Ul Islam, advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG with
Mr. Harris Khan, Assisting counsel

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

15.05.2026

List for final hearing on 29.05.2026.

Detention record be kept available on the next date of hearing.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE

Srinagar
15.05.2026
"Imtiyaz"